Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's 100m A

0 N o Ul AW N =

Ul = B~ O N oW

HARRY MALLINSON
Lewis Palin

Nicolas Benson

Niall Maloney

Daniel Edmundson
ray o keefe

Men's 200m A

00 N o Ul AW N =

Lewis Palin

Niall Maloney
Evans Boasiako
Daniel Edmundson
HARRY KEIGHLEY
leo thomas

Men's 400m A

00 N O U~ W N =

— N B0l w

HARRY MALLINSON
nathan finnis

Adrian Bakowski
Gavin Reeder
Nathan Egan

Men's 800m A

0 N o U~ W =

— O N Ul W

JOE CROSSFIELD
matthew browne
Corey Matravers
Adrian Bakowski
Danny Timperley
Nathan Egan

Men's 1500mA

N o U~ W N =

Raif Serif

Michael Mannings
Ryan Sciacca
peter goodfellow
Mike Robbins

Men's 3000m S/hase A

5
4
2

robert finnis
Dylan Grindley
Neil Fowler

17/07/2018 16:47

Wind=

Halifax Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(

Horwich and Chorley
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Wind=

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(

Altrincham & District AC
Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Altrincham & District AC

Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(

Altrincham & District AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(

Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Perf

11.5
11.6
11.6
11.8
12.5
13.9

23.2
23.6
24.6
24.9
25.0
25.4

52.4
55.1
60.8
63.3
64.7

02:10.4
02:11.2
02:21.0
02:22.0
02:22.6
02:27.0

04:18.6
04:23.9
04:27.8
04:34.1
05:26.5

12:52.0
13:27.3
13:40.3

Record

Northern T&F League
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8 luly 2018

Men's 100m B

66 Evans Boasiako
11 Oliver Lau

22 Gavin Reeder

44 Trevor Wiliams

Men's 200m B
44 Brandon Kerr
11 Oliver Lau
33 PAULWILLIS
55 nathan finnis
22 Gavin Reeder

Men's 400m B

33 HARRY KEIGHLEY
55 leo thomas

22 Neil Fowler

11 Justin Thompson

Men's 800m B
11 Thomas Egan
44 Dylan Grindley
55 david larkin

Men's 1500m B
2 Corey Matravers
55 ray o keefe
44 Dylan Grindley

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

44 Ben Stewart
55 david larkin

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Perf

Wind=
Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 12.6

Altrincham & District AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley

12.7
13.9
14.1

Wind=

Horwich and Chorley
Altrincham & District AC
Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Altrincham & District AC

Altrincham & District AC
Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley

Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

25.2
25.4
26.4
27.3
28.0

54.9
57.5
67.5
68.9

02:31.0
02:38.0
03:07.1

05:08.1
05:13.1
05:55.7

14:18.2
16:27.6
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Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's 5000m A

0 N o Ul AW N =

Matthew McCormack
Michael Mannings
Nathan Egan

Mike Robbins

ciaran wright

PAUL WILLIS

Dylan Grindley

Men's 400m Hurdes A

00 N o Ul AW N =

N = Now oan

robert finnis
PAUL WILLIS
Harry Valentine
Peter Rice
David James

Men's 110m Hurdes A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7
3

Neil Edwards
PAUL WILLIS

Men's Hammer A

0 N o U~ W =

— U o

22

Neil Edwards
Colin Allen
ashley pritchard
Peter Rice
Dean Valentine
Trevor Wiliams

Men's Discus A

N o U~ W N =

ashley pritchard
Neil Edwards
Colin Allen
Dean Valentine
Mike Houghton
Peter Rice

Men's lavein A

0 N o Ul AW N =

simon sloan
Neil Edwards
Joseph Fisher
Ryan Sciacca
Neil Fowler
Colin Allen

17/07/2018 16:47

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Wrexham AAC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers

Horwich and Chorley

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Altrincham & District AC

Wrexham AAC

Wind=
Wrexham AAC
Halifax Harriers
Wrexham AAC
Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Altrincham & District AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Horwich and Chorley
Altrincham & District AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC

Altrincham & District AC
Horwich and Chorley

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(

Perf

16:51.8
16:55.3
19:24.1
19:36.3
19:45.6
20:56.8
23:18.6

61.3
70.4
76.0
77.9
95.7

22.4
22.6

31.47
29.80
23.96
22.39
21.78
17.61

33.90
32.73
31.22
27.60
19.82
18.59

47.35
38.95
38.68
34.37
22.09
21.97

Northern T&F League

EE = 8 luly 2018
oc
Men's 5000m B
1 11 Thomas Egan
2 55 keith mulholland
3 66 David Smith
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 400m Hurdes B
M 1 55 nathan finnis
2 22 Neil Fowler
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 110m Hurdes B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's Hammer B
o} 1 11 Justin Thompson
M 2 77 David James
4B 3 2 Neil Fowler
48 4
4B 5
48 6
4B 7
48 8
Men's Discus B
M 1 55 simon sloan
o} 2 4 RyanScacca
M 3 22 Gavin Reeder
e 4 11 lustin Thompson
4B 5 77 lan Hunter
e 6 66 Danny Timperley
48 7
4B 8
Men's Javeln B
M 15 ashley pritchard
M 2 11 PeterRice
M 3 44 Trevor Willams
42 4 66 Danny Timperley
42 5
4B 6
LS 7
4B 8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Perf

Altrincham & District AC 19:32.7
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:09.9
Oldham & Royton Harries & AC 21:01.6

Macclesfield Harriers & AC 81.4
Crewe & Nantwich AC 86.9
Wind=
Altrincham & District AC 16.78
Wrexham AAC 13.27
Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.23
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 23.43
Horwich and Chorley 19.69
Crewe & Nantwich AC 18.05
Altrincham & District AC 17.55
Wrexham AAC 15.40

Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 13.97

Macclesfield Harriers & AC 37.34
Altrincham & District AC 34.56
Horwich and Chorley 26.24

Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 16.17
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Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's Shot Puit A
1 7 Nei Edwards
2 2 DeanValentine
3 5 ashley pritchard
4 6 (ColinAllen
5 4 Mike Houghton
6 11 Justin Thompson
7
8
Men's Long Jump A
1 4 Nil Maloney
2 2 Lewis Palin
3 5 simonsloan
4 1 Joseph Fisher
5 3 PAULWLLS
6 7 Neil Edwards
7
8
Men's Tiiple Jump A
1 4 Mike Houghton
2 2 DeanValentine
3 5 simonfrith
4
5
6
7
8
Men's High Jump A
1 55 simon sloan
2 4 Brandon Kerr
3 3 PAULWLLS
4 1 Joseph Fisher
Men's Poke Vault A
15 rodgrant smith
2 7 Nei Edwards
3 2 Harry Valentine
Men's 4x100m Relay
1 5 Macclesfield Harriers & AC
2 2 Crewe & Nantwich AC
3 4 Horwich and Chorley
4 1 Altrincham & District AC
5
6
7
8

17/07/2018 16:47

Wrexham AAC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf

10.67
10.11
9.71

Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 9.51

Horwich and Chorley
Altrincham & District AC

Horwich and Chorley
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Halifax Harriers

Wrexham AAC

Horwich and Chorley
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley
Halifax Harriers

Altrincham & District AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

tyler murphy
Lewis Palin
Adrian Bakowski
Peter Rice

8.15
6.26

6.37
6.10
5.80
5.42
5.13
4.42

11.03
10.63
9.28

1.80
1.60
1.55
1.50

3.25
2.90
2.50

leo thomas

Harry Valentine

Brandon Kerr

Justin Thompson

Northern T&F League

EE = 8 luly 2018
oc

Men's Shot Putt B
M 1 55 simon sloan
o4 2 66 Danny Timperley
48 3 44 Trevor Wiliams
4B 4 22 Neil Fowler
48 5 77 David James
4B 6
L 7
dJE 8

Men's Long Jump B
M 1 44 Mike Houghton
4| 2 55 simon frith
M 3 11 Justin Thompson
EE 4 77 lan Hunter
9B 5
L 6
e 7
42 8

Men's Triple Jump B
9B 1 22 Hamy Valentine
EE 2 44 Trevor Wiliams
e 3
Ll 4
4B 5
L 6
4B 7
L 8

Men's HighJump B
o4 15 jacob thompson
48 2 44 Mike Houghton
4B
L

Men's Poke Vautt B
|
ElE
4B

matthew browne
Gavin Reeder
Ryan Sciacca
Oliver Lau

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf

8.90

Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 7.08

Horwich and Chorley
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Wrexham AAC

Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Wrexham AAC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley

nathan finnis

Dean Valentine
Niall Maloney
Daniel Edmundson

7.06
6.51
6.21

4.98
4.60
4.08
3.14

10.62
7.60

1.80
1.50

48.9
50.0
50.6
57.1
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Northern T&F League

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield % § = 8 Juy 2018
Perf & Perf
Men's 4x400m Relay
15 Macclesfield Harriers & AC nathan finnis robert finnis peter goodfellow matthew browne 03:58.9
2 2 (rewe & Nantwich AC Neil Fowler Lewis Palin Raif Serif Corey Matravers 04:15.3
3 4 Horwich and Chorley Dylan Grindiey Ben Stewart Adrian Bakowski Ryan Sciacca 04:26.7
4 1 Altrincham & District AC Thomas Egan Nathan Egan Justin Thompson Joseph Fisher 04:34.4
5
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 MAC 7 413.0 1 MAC 7 413.0
2 C&N 6 376.0 2 (&N 6 376.0
3 H&C 5 311.0 3 H&C 5 311.0
4 ALT 4 289.0 4 ALT 4 289.0
5 HAL 3 262.0 5 HAL 3 262.0
6 WRX 2 161.0 6 WRX 2 161.0
7 0&R 1 159.0 7 0&R 1 159.0
8 8
Men's 100m Non Scaring Wina= Men's 100m Non Scoring Wina=
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
17/07/2018 16:47 Sprints Software (07507 853112) Page 4 of 9

Wind
AW



Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Momen's 100m A
3 LORNA GILL

1 Lucy Diss

2 Millie Nugent

6 Rebecca Hall

5 poppy dutton

4 Annabelle Stewart
7 Ella Hunter

0 N o Ul AW N =

Women's 200m A
3 LOUISE ROYSTON
1 Lucy Diss

6 Sophie Hall

2 Millie Nugent

5 josie elliott

4 Annabelle Stewart

0 N o U AW N =

Momen's 400m A

3 LOUISE ROYSTON
5 josie elliott

1 Steph Thompson

2 Harriet Davy
1 Katherine Barker
5 hilary west

4 Bethany Reid

7 EdinO'Dea

1 Katherine Barker
55 heather galloway

N o Ul A~ W N =

Momen's 3000m A

SARAH CUMBER
Edin 0'Dea
kristy gl

Katy Green

Gill Preece

N = U N W

0 N o U~ W N =

17/07/2018 16:47

Northern

Wind=

Halifax Harriers

Altrincham & District AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley
Wrexham AAC

Wind=

Halifax Harriers

Altrincham & District AC
Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley

Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Horwich and Chorley
Wrexham AAC

Attrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers

Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Perf

12.7
13.0
13.4
13.6
14.0
14.4
14.8

26.1
26.9
27.2
28.4
28.6
31.2

57.0
64.6
711

02:37.5
02:39.8
02:56.9

05:21.2
05:31.3
05:49.6
06:57.2

10:37.6
11:13.8
11:46.8
12:02.9
16:41.2

Northern T&F League

AW

8 luly 2018

Record
Wind

Momen's 100m B
22 Louise Elleray
11 Emma Simpson
55 hilary west

Women's 200m B
11 Courteney Disley
66 Chloe McCullough
22 Harriet Davy
55 eleanor evans

0 N o U~ W N =

Uomen's 400m B
33 CLAIRE RYAN
55 hilary west
11 Katy Green

00 N o U~ W N =

Uomen's 800m B
11 Laura Fairhurst
55 heather galloway

Women's 1500m B
77 Amie Bagnell
11 Alison Vesey

Women's 3000m B
77 Amie Bagnell
11 Laura Fairhurst
55 heather galloway

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Perf
Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.2
Altrincham & District AC 13.6
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 16.4
Wind=

Altrincham & District AC 28.2
Oldham & Royton Harries & A( 28.5
Crewe & Nantwich AC 28.9
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 29.4
Halifax Harriers 71.7
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 75.0
Altrincham & District AC 80.2
Altrincham & District AC 03:06.3
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 03:20.0
Wrexham AAC 05:31.3
Altrincham & District AC 06:10.4
Wrexham AAC 11:31.0
Altrincham & District AC 13:17.2
Macclesfield Harriers & AC 14:49.7

Northem Match 3 4W.xism/ResultsF/Page 5 of 9
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Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Women's 400m Hurdes A
13 CLAIRE RYAN
2 4 Bethany Reid
3

4

5

6

7

8
Women's 100m Hurdes A
1 2 Emma Fowler
2 3 C(LAIRE RYAN
3

4

5

6

7

8

Momen's Hammer A

1 33 MEGAN ASCOUGH
2 6 LomaHol

3 5 charlotte bird

4 2 Wendy Valentine

5 4 Anya Townsend
6

7

8

fomen's Discus A
3 JESSICA HIRST
4 Anya Townsend

22 Debbie Fowler
6 Lorna Holt
5 liiana carey

1 Katy Green

7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 Megan Hunter
8

Momen's Javeln A

4 Anya Townsend
3 JESSICA HIRST
22 Debbie Fowler
6 Lorna Holt

Lucy Diss

5 liiana carey

7 Megan Hunter

N o Ul A~ W N =

Momen's Shot Putt A

33 MEGAN ASCOUGH
Holiie Sutton-Webb
Rebecca Hall
Emma Fowler
fiiana carey
Katherine Barker
Megan Hunter

0 N o U~ W N =
~N = U1l

17/07/2018 16:47

Halifax Harriers
Horwich and Chorley

Wind=

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Halifax Harriers

Halifax Harriers

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Horwich and Chorley

Halifax Harriers

Horwich and Chorley

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Wrexham AAC

Horwich and Chorley

Halifax Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC

Halifax Harriers

Horwich and Chorley

Oldham & Royton Harries & A(
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Wrexham AAC

Perf

78.4
80.1

16.1
20.8

39.93
26.48
18.45
17.14
14.05

32.16
20.96
19.14
18.98
18.41
15.85
13.30

27.36
22.95
22.32
20.11
16.94
15.83
12.83

9.40
9.06
8.10
8.06
7.00
6.70
6.10

Northern T&F League

Record

Wind
AW

0 N o U~ W N =

0 N o U~ W N =

N o U~ W N = 00 N o U~ W =

0 N o U~ W N =

8 luly 2018

Women's 400m Hurdes B

Momen's 100m Hurdes B
22 Milie Nugent

Women's Hammer B
3 JESSICA HIRST
22 Debbie Fowler
55 Anna Carey

Women's Discus B
33 MEGAN ASCOUGH
55 madeleine blunn
44 Bethany Reid
11 Alison Vesey
77 Ella Hunter

Women's Javeln B
44 Holie Sutton-Webb
33 MEGAN ASCOUGH
2 Emma Fowler
55 charlotte bird
1 Steph Thompson

Women's Shot Putt B
3 JESSICA HIRST
22 Debbie Fowler
44 Anya Townsend
55 madeleine blunn
11 Laura Fairhurst

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Halifax Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley
Altrincham & District AC
Wrexham AAC

Horwich and Chorley
Halifax Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

Halifax Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

Perf

17.3

38.48
14.82
14.23

23.34
17.22
13.61
11.40
10.59

22.68
21.90
21.30
13.22

8.41

8.84
7.00
6.48
6.35
5.36

Northem Match 3 4W.xism/ResultsF/Page 6 of 9

Wind

AW



Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Yomen's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Emma Fowler
3 LORNA GILL

1 Emma Simpson
44 Devon Berry

5 josie elliott

bomen's Tiigk Jump A

0 N o U AW N =

LORNA GILL
Emma Simpson
poppy dutton
Heather Robbins
44 Devon Berry

7 Ella Hunter

ool = w

bomer's High Jump A

1
2
3

2 Emma Fowler
5 poppy dutton
44 Devon Berry

Yomen's Pole Vautt A

1

2 Louise Elleray

Momen's 4x100m Relay

N o Ul A~ W N =

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Oldham & Royton Harries & AC

2

6

1 Altrincham & District AC
4 Horwich and Chorley

3 Halfax Harriers

5 Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Momen's 4x400m Relay

0 N o U~ W N =

2 Crewe & Nantwich AC
1 Altrincham & District AC

17/07/2018 16:47

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Halifax Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley
Wrexham AAC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Emma Fowler
Sophie Hall
Courteney Disley
Devon Berry
CLAIRE RYAN
poppy dutton

Emma Fowler
Laura Fairhurst

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

5.68
5.12
4.87
4.62
4.61

10.84
10.66
10.04
9.15
9.08
8.55

1.55
1.45
1.45

Milie Nugent
Chloe McCullough
Steph Thompson
Bethany Reid
LORNA GILL
eleanor evans

Louise Elleray
Alison Vesey

Wind

AW

o 8RR

(=9
)

[N
([

8 luly 2018

Women's Long Jump B
22 Heather Robbins
4 Holiie Sutton-Webb
55 eleanor evans

Women's Triple Jump B
55 eleanor evans
4 Annabelle Stewart

Women's High Jump B
1 22 Louise Elleray
4 Hollie Sutton-Webb
55 charlotte bird

w N

Louise Elleray
Happy Obidiegwu
Emma Simpson
Hollie Sutton-Webb
MEGAN ASCOUGH
charlotte bird

Harriet Davy
Katherine Barker

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich and Chorley

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich and Chorley
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Harriet Davy
Rebecca Hall
Lucy Diss
Annabelle Stewart
LOUISE ROYSTON
heather galloway

Milie Nugent
Katy Green

Perf

4.74
4.47
3.65

8.69
8.21

1.50
1.40
1.20

52.7
53.6
56.2
58.1
58.3
62.8

04:29.2
05:32.4

Northem Match 3 4W.xism/ResultsF/Page 7 of 9
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Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

E mwmm&wNAE

00 N o U~ W N =

17/07/2018 16:47

Wind=

Perf

Northern T&F League

B
g £ = 8 luy 2018 oot
Momen's 100m Non Scaring Wind=
i
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)
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Northern

Division 4 Match 3 - Macclesfield

Sunday, 8 July 2018

NortherT&F League

Events

iMen's 100m

UNUSED

Men s 200m

Men s 1500m

7 6 :
Men's3000mS/Chase i i i 4 OV SO S g 8 10i 6 o i i E b8 15 43 29
iMen's 5000m 7 8 10 4 3 5 6 8 5 6 10 435 29
Men's 400m Hurdes i | 6 i AT T N S S L S T G S S 7i 15 43 29
iMen's 110m Hurdles 8 10 250 29i  43i 29
Men'sHammer G 6 8 55 i 4 b AT 8 i 0 S U T 3100 43 29
:Men's Discus 4 4 6 5 5i 6 108 8 7i 2 8 3 1i 43F 29
Men s laveln 7.6 5 6. 5 100 8 4 4 8 306l 43t 20

WomensZOOm 8 8 510 4 5 4 7i 6 3 6 43 ZQ__
Women's400m G CZTN N SO O [ - SO S 8 6L i i B G180 100 43 29
‘Women's 800m 8 8 10 ) 76l i 18, 15 43 29
Women's1500m i CZTL TN T S S 10 T S S 8 8 i i 12 15 43 29
iWomen's 1500m S/Chase ) i n.
Women's3000m i 6 6 5 i M0 i AT S S 8 8 i i 7100 4329
‘Women's 400m Hurdles i P10 8 25, 29: 43 29
Women's 100m Hurdees 10 8 8 25 21i 43 29

iWomen's Hammer

Women s Discus

Women s Javeln

Women s Shot Putt

omen's High Jump

B

iWomen s Pole Vault

;Match Summary ALT C&N HAL H&C MAC 0&R WRX UNUSED

ETeams 269.0 351.0 237.0 291.0 368.0 139.0 141.0 868.0 2664.0
EOfﬂcials Points 20.0 25.0 25.0 20.0 45.0 20.0 20.0 175.0 350.0
ETotaI 289.0 376.0 262.0 311.0 413.0 159.0 161.0 1043.0 3014.0
MatchPosmon ...................................... 4 ................... 2 ................... 5 ................... 3 1 .................... 7 ................... 6 ................... g ..............................

ELeague Points 4 6 3 5 7 1 2

éStandings ALT C&N HAL H&C MAC 048R WRX

;League Points 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 2.0

EMatch Points 289.0 376.0 262.0 311.0 413.0 159.0 161.0

;League Posttions 4 2 5 3 1 7 6 8
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